From:

Lesley Groff

Sent: Thur 5/23/2018 502
Subject: Re: Change tickeW?ﬁMAWg -(Need hotel & train ticket!)

super! thanks

On May 23, 2019, at 12:47 PM, Natalia Molotkova

Ticket issued, see attachment.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-330PM EST

==================== {ext File Attachment ==================== Attachment 3.html|, 1219777 byte

Sorry, there is a ticketing fee as well, total $334.95. And | need her phone number, please.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

==================== text File Attachment ==================== Attachment 2.html, 1216063 byts

Remind me CID.

Sun. 2 Jun. 19 02:01 PM LONDOMN ST-PANCRAS
05:17 PM PARIS NORD

$327.00

Product Conditions

From LONDON ST-PANCRAS to PARIS NORD
Eurostar 9030 - Reservation included

1 x Standard Premier Leisure
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Isolated Window, Coach 001, Seat 075

Refunds/exchanges are subject to a 7% administrative fee in addition to the following conditions.

Refunds: Mon refundable.

Exchanges: If ticket not used, exchangeable before train departure date for a fixed fee of 50 EUR per segme

the next available fare in the same or higher class of service, and no refund if price decreases. Thereafter, n
Refunds/Exchanges when applicable, are performed by the issuing office, and exchanges can also be done

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

1st class - $327, Premier - $365.00

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

lets do 2:01pm
can | have price of premium economy and biz? (or is it first?)

On May 23, 2019, at 11:49 AM, Natalia Molotkova «:_:» wrote:

Trains are:

At 2:01pm or 3:31pm, which one? What class?

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

OK, working on train.
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Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Ftelatianshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

for the moment we will not book this hotel for
train ticket next! :)

On May 23, 2019, at 10:11 AM, Natalia Molotkova _ wrote:

Hotel:
Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to ct

-. researching her to stay with a friend instead. ..

INTERCONTINENTAL LONDON PARK
ONE HAMILTON PLACE PARK LANE
LONDON GB W1J 7QY

CLASSIC ROOM
= 429 00 EFF 30MAY - 31MAY
439.00 EFF 31MAY - 02JUN
- Estimated total for hotel reservation: GBP1307.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply
SUPERIOR ROOM
** 469.00 EFF 30MAY - 01JUN
499.00 EFF 01JUN - 02JUN

+ Estimated total for hotel reservation: GBP1437.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply

DELUXE ROOM

** 519.00 EFF 30MAY - 31MAY
528.00 EFF 31MAY - 01JUN
565.00 EFF 01JUN - 02JUN

» Estimated total for hotel reservation: GBP1613.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply

EXECUTIVE ROOM

** 549.00 EFF 30MAY - 31MAY
558.00 EFF 31MAY - 01JUN
619.00 EFF 01JUN - 02JUN

+ Estimated total for hotel reservation: GBP1727.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply

Cancellation policy - 1 days prior to arrival.
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Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relations hii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

great. thanks

On May 23, 2019, at 9:40 AM, Natalia Molotkova {_} W

OK., working on train and hotel next.

Regards,
Natalia. {Natashgj Mqlntkwa

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Great! Please issue ticket as stated below. thanks

On May 23, 2019, at 9:36 AM, Natalia Molotkova ~:—

Let's start with air first:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and avail.
* Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $0.00 [exchange with r
* Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare,

* Thu, 30 May - British Airways 6 - Business - 12h 25m

Departing: Tokyo Narita Airport (NRET) at 12:55 pm

Arriving: London Heathrow Airport (LHR) at 5:20 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkowva

Centurion Relatinnshii Manaier
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I
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

good to know. ..
hoping you feel good as new asap!

Morning, thank you , | am OK.

Working on exchange.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Morning. Hope you are feeling ok.!! We need to changMchet to London
the intercontinental hotel in London May 30-June 2. Th s a train ticket

FLIGHTS | HOTEL
RECORD LOCATOR: -
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DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. Thi
cannol accept incoming messages. If

If airline tickets are purchased for this
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply
hitps:/imyamextravel. com/baggage

Other Information

« CITIZENS CIF-I"u'fli_IST CAR

Paris to Osaka

FLIGHT AF 292

DEPARTING

Thu, May 16 2019, 01:55 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 17 2019, 08:45 AM
Osaka

Kansai International (KIX)
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Air France

Operated By Alr France

Mon-stop

Duration:11 Hrs 50 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 F
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 1

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 10B

W Premium Economy
Boeing 777-200/200Er
Meals: Meals Snack

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Air France.-

Tokyo to London

FLIGHT BA &

DEPARTING

Fri, May 31 2018, 12:55 PM
Tokyo
Marita International Airport (NRT)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 31 2019, 05:20 PM
London
Londan Heathrow (LHR)

EFTA_R1_01114767
EFTA02287224



British Airways

Operated By Brtsh Alnvays

Mon-stop
Duration:12 Hrs 25 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2

Arrival Terminal:Terminal &

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 11J
C Business Class
Boeing 787-9

A

Meals: Meals
Baggage: 2PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

British Airways -

TRAV

E-TICKET

Ticket BA 1257360800126-14MAY
Ticket AF 05773680900127-14MAY
Ticket BA 1257361745479-1TMAY

NMEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE O
ASSIST HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles f
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legal, financial or other select emergen
including medical and legal referrals, P
maore, Card Members may be responsi
sarvice providers.

- S

View and manage your Trip by logging

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express recommends that ye
review www Visacentral.com for the mg
requirements for yvour travel destinatior
Express cannot guarantee the accurac
expressly disclaims any liability for any
contained on that site.

You may receive customer service ems
receive email marketing offers from An
mail practices, please review the Amer
at www . americanexpress com/privacy

See attached itinerary PDF or link for fi
PDF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF altac

Reader. Refer to website below to dow

http:ffwww adobe comiproductsiacrobe

Thank you for choosing American Expr

pleasant trip.

Please be advised that certain mandat
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not limited to, daily resort or facility fee
payable to the hotel operator at check-
inquire with the hotel before your trip re
such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express
and its parent, subsidiaries, affiliates al
act as an agent for travel suppliers and
shall not be liable for any loss, injury,
property resulting, directly or indirectly,
suppliers, including but not limited fo d
services, cessation of operations, accic
changes in fares, itineraries or schedul
earthquakes, floods, climatic aberratior
unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, acc
internet, telecommunications lines or f
systems. or any other cause beyond th

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists
making arrangements that meet your i
factors in identifying travel suppliers to
itineraries. In this role, we are acting as
fiduciary. We want you to be aware tha
as well as incentives for reaching sales
time may also provide incentives to oul
may also provide compensation to us f
services that we perform for them, sucl
marketing channels, participating in m:
technology initiatives. In addition, we re
when customers use the American Exp
products to pay for supplier products al
enter into other business relationships
including levels and types of compens:
subject to change. In identifying supplie
may consider a number of factors, incl
preferences. The relationships we haw
suppliers we identify and the itineraries

California State Seller of Travel Registr

State Seller of Travel Registration Num
Registered lowa Travel Agency.
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; | ; ; "
To learn moare about e=mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at

© 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

American Express uses 3rd party conclerge senvice providers who are not authorized 1o act on behall of American E:
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy fior any claims relating to services or |
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges andior fees you authori
pUrposas,

Let's start with air first:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability
» Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $0.00 {exchange with refund
» Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare.

* Thu, 30 May - British Airways 6 - Business - 12h 25m

Departing: Tokyo Narita Airport (NRT) at 12:55 pm

Arriving: London Heathrow Airport (LHR) at 5:20 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,

Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

EFTA_R1_01114771
EFTA02287228



Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

good to know...
hoping you feel good as new asap!

Morning, thank you , | am OK.

Working on exchange.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-330PM EST

Morning. Hope you are feeling ok.!! We need to change
intercontinental hotel in London May 30-June 2. Then sh

—ticket to London to deg
g needs a train ticket from Lond
FLIGHTS | HOTELS| CAF

RECORD LDCATDR:-
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YOUR

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This mes
cannot accept incoming messages. If you hs
Service at 1-877-877-0987.

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerz
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and ¢
https. /myamextravel com/baggage

Other Information

+ CITIZENS OF FRANCE MUST CARRY A

Paris to Osaka

FLIGHT AF 292

DEPARTING

Thu, May 16 2019, 01:55 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 17 2019, 08:45 AM
Osaka

Kansai Internatianal (KIX)
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Air France

Operated By Alr France

Mon-stop

Duration: 11 Hrs 50 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 F
Arrival Terminal: Terminal 1

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 10B

W Premium Economy
Boeing 777-200/200Er
Meals: Meals Snack

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Tokyo to London

FLIGHT BA &

DEPARTING

Fri, May 31 2019, 12:55 PM
Tokyo
Marita International Airport (WRT)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 31 2019, 05:20 PM
London
London Heathrow (LHR)

EFTA_R1_01114774
EFTA02287231



British Airways

Dperated By Brlsh Aunsvays
Mon-stop

Duration: 12 Hrs 25 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2

Arrival Terminal:Terminal &

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 11J

C Business Class
Boeing 787-9

Meals: Meals
Baggage: 2FC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

British Airways -

TRAVELL

E-TICKET
Ticket BA 1257360900126-14MAY

Ticket AF 0577360000127-14MAY

Ticket BA 12573617454 79-1TMAY

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOl
ASSIST HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles from b
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legal, financial or other select emergency coc
including medical and legal referrals, PP# XX
mare. Card Members may be responsible for
service providers.

View and manage your Trip by logging onto J

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express recommends that you peri
review www Visacentral. com for the most up
requirements for your travel destination. Due
Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of ths

expressly disclaims any liability for any inacc
contained on that site.

You may receive customer senvice emails e
receive email marketing offers from Americar
mail practices, please review the American E
at www americanexpress.com/privacy

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full tern
POF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachmeni

Reader. Refer to website below to download .

http:{fwww adobe com/products/acrobat/read

Thank you for choosing American Express Ci

pleasant trip.

Please be advised that certain mandatory ho

EFTA_R1_01114776
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not limited fo, daily resort or facility fees, may
payable to the hotel operator at check-out fro
inguire with the hotel before your frip regardir
such charges.

Liability Staterment. American Express Trave
and its parent, subsidiaries, affiliates and rep
act as an agent for travel suppliers and you u
shall not be liable for any loss, injury, expens
property resulting, directly or indirectly, from

suppliers, including but not limited to delays,

services, cessation of operations, accidents ¢
changes in fares, itineraries or schedules; or

earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, act
unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, accidents
internet, telecommunications lines or facilitie:
systems, or any other cause beyond the cont

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in
making arrangements that meet your individy
factors in identifying travel suppliers to you ai
itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an in
fiduciary. We want you to be aware that cernz
as well as incentives for reaching sales targe
time may also provide incentives to our trave
may also provide compensation to us for vari
services that we perform for them, such as g
marketing channels, participating in marketin
technology initiatives. In addition, we receive
when customers use the American Express C
products to pay for supplier products and ser
enter into other business relationships with s
including levels and types of compensation a
subject to change. In identifying suppliers an
may consider a number of factors, including :
preferences. The relationships we have with
suppliers we identify and the itineraries we re

California State Seller of Travel Registration |

State Seller of Travel Registration Number: L
Registered lowa Travel Agency.
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[ "
To leam mone about e-madl securily or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at 2

@ 2015 American Express, All rights reserved

American Express uses 3rd party conclenge service providers who are not authorized to act on behall of Amercan Express an:
ar liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by t
Amaearican Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right i

OK, working on train and hotel next.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Great! Please issue ticket as stated below. thanks

On May 23, 2019, at 9:36 AM, Matalia Molotkova i_l‘-‘ W

Let's start with air first:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability

EFTA_R1_01114778
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» Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $0.00 (exchange with refund
+ Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare.

* Thu, 30 May - British Airways 6 - Business - 12h 25m

Departing: Tokyo Narita Airport (NRT) at 12:55 pm

Arriving: London Heathrow Airport (LHR) at 5:20 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

good to know...
hoping you feel good as new asap!

Morning, thank you , | am OK.

Working on exchange.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relatinnshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-330PM EST

Morning. Hope you are feeling ok.!! We need to change_ticket to London to def
the intercontinental hotel in London May 30-June 2. Then she needs a train ticket from L

FLIGHTS | HOTEL:] CARS
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R R
recorp LocAToR: [

YOUR 1

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This mess:
cannot accept incoming messages. If you hav

service o

If airline tickets are purchased for this itineran

Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and car

Other Information

« CITIZENS DF-."ILrET CARRY A V.

Paris to Osaka

FLIGHT AF 292
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DEPARTING

Thu, May 16 2019, 01:55 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 17 2019, 08:45 AM
Osaka
Kansai International (KIxX)

Air France

Operated By Air France

Mon-stop

Duration:11 Hrs 50 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 F
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 1

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 10B

W Premium Economy
Boeing 777-200/200Er
Meals: Meals Snack

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

r—

Tokyo to London

FLIGHT BA &
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DEPARTING

Fri, May 31 2019, 12:55 PM
Tokyo
Marita International Airport (NRT)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 31 2019, 05:20 PM
London
London Heathrow (LHR)

British Airways

Operated By British Airways

Mon-stop

Duration:12 Hrs 25 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 5

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 11J

C Business Class
Boeing T87-9

Meals: Meals

Baggage: 2PC per aduit

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

British Airways: [ KNGzl

TRAVELLE
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E-TICKET

Ticket BA 12573609001 26-14MAY
Ticket AF 0577360900127 -14MAY
Ticket BA 1257 361745479-17TMAY

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUF
ASSIST HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles from hor
legal, financial or other select emergency coor
including medical and legal referrals, PP# XXX
more. Card Members may be responsible for tt
service providers

-

Manage Your T

View and manage your Trip by logging onto An

Entrv and Exit Information for Travel

American Express recommends that you period
review www Visacentral com for the most up tc

requirements for your travel destination. Due tc
Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the
expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccur
contained on that site.

You may receive customer service emails ever
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receive email marketing offers from American |
mail practices, please review the American Exf

at www americanexpress com/privacy

See aftached itinerary PDF or link for full terms
PDF itinerary attachment:

If you are unable to view the PDF atfachment,

Reader, Refar to website below to download ar

hittp:/fwww adobe. com/products/acrobatreadst

Thank you for choosing American Express Cen
pleasant trip.

Please be advised that certain mandatory hote!
not limited to, daily resort or facility fees, may |
payable to the hotel operator at check-out from
inguire with the hotel before your trip regarding
such charges.

Liahility Statement. American Express Trave| |
and its parent, subsidiaries, affiliates and repre
act as an agent for travel suppliers and you um
shall not be liable for any loss, injury, expense
property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1
suppliers, including but not limited to delays, o
services, cessation of operations, accidents or
changes in fares, itineraries or schedules; or (2
earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts
unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, accidents ¢
internet, telecommunications lines or facilities,
systems, or any other cause beyond the contro

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in fi
making arrangements that meet your individua
factors in identifying travel suppliers to you anc
itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an ind
fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certair
as well as incentives for reaching sales targets
time may also provide incentives to our travel ¢
may also provide compensation to us for varios
services that we perform for them, such as gra
marketing channels, participating in marketing
technology initiatives. In addition, we receive c
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when customers use the American Express Ca
products to pay for supplier products and servi
enter into other business relationships with su
inciuding levels and types of compensation ant
subject to change. In identifying suppliers and |
may consider a number of factors, including su
preferences. The relationships we have with si
suppliers we identify and the itineraries we rece

California State Seller of Travel Registration M1
State Seller of Travel Registration Mumber: UB
Registered lowa Travel Agency

To leam mone abouwt e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at

2 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

American Express uses 3rd party concienge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express ane
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products
and not against Amencan Express. You ara responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We re
pUrpOSEs,
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Let's start with air first:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are su
» Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $0.00 (exchange with refund of $38
* Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare.

* Thu, 30 May - British Airways 6 - Business - 12h 25m

Departing: Toloyo Narita Airport (NRT) at 12:55 pm

Arriving: London Heathrow Airport (LHR) at 5:20 pm

Please reply to this email and provide yvour authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

good to know...
hoping you feel good as new asap!

Morning, thank you , | am QK.

Woarking on exchange.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Morning. Hope you are feeling ok.!! We need to change - ticket to London to depart on |
intercontinental hotel in London May 30-June 2. Then she needs a train ticket from London to F
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FLIGHTS | HOTELS | CARS| (

YOUR TF

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This messag
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have
Service at 1-877-877-0987.

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can |
https:i/myamextravel. com/baggage

Other Information

- cimzens oF I vusT CARRY A VAl

Paris to Osaka

FLIGHT AF 292
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DEPARTING

Thu, May 16 2019, 01:55 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle {CDG)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 17 2019, 08:45 AM
Osaka
Kansai International (KI1X)

Air France

Cperated By Alr France
Mon-stop

Duration:11 Hrs 50 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 F
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 1

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 108

W Premium Economy
Boeing 777-200/200Er
Meals: Meals Snack

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Tokyo to London
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FLIGHT BA &

DEPARTING

Fri, May 31 2019, 12:55 PM
Tokyo
Marita International Airport (NRT)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 31 2019, 05:20 PM
London
London Heathrow (LHR)

British Airways

Operated By British Ainways

Mon-stop

Duration:12 Hrs 25 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 5

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 11J

C Business Class
Boeing 7&7-9

Meals: Meals

Baggage: 2PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

British Airways: -
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TRAVELLER

E-TICKET

Ticket BA 12567380900126-14MAY
Ticket AF 057 7360900127-14MAY
Ticket BA 125T7381745479-1TMAY

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR |
ASSIST HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles from home
legal, financial or other select emergency coordir
including medical and legal referrals, PP# XXXX
more. Card Members may be responsible for the

SErvice providers.

Manage Your Tri

View and manage your Trip by logging onto Ame

Entry and Exit Information for Traval

American Express recommends that you periodi

review www. \Visacentral.com for the most up o ¢

requirements for your travel destination. Due to f
Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the in

expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccura
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contained on that site,

You may receive customer service emails even i
recejve email marketing offers from American Ex
mail praclices, please raview the American Expri
at www. americanexpress. com/privacy

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms 2
FDF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, er

Reader. Refer to website below to download and

http./'www adobe com/producis/acrobat/readsie

Thank you for choosing American Express Cenfu
pleasant trip.

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-i
not limited to, daily resort or facility fees, may be
payable to the hotel operator at check-out fram il
inguire with the hotel before your trip regarding ti
such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel R
and its parent, subsidiaries, affiliates and repress
act as an agent for travel suppliers and you unde
shall not be liable for any loss, injury, expense ol
property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) 1
suppliers, including but not limited to delays, ove
services, cessation of operations, accidents or fa
changes in fares, itineraries or schedules; or (2)
earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts of
unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, accidents or
internet, telecommunications lines or facilities, o
systemns, or any other cause beyond the control

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in fing
making arrangements that meet your individual 1
factors in identifying travel suppliers to you and r
itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an indep
fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain ¢
as well as incentives for reaching sales targets o
time may also provide incentives to our travel co
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may also provide compeansation to us for vanious
services that we perform for them, such as grant
marketing channels, participating in marketing p
technology initiatives, In addition, we receive cor
when customers use the American Express Card
products to pay for supplier products and service
enter into other business relationships with supg
including levels and types of compensation and |
subject to change., In identifying suppliers and re
may consider a number of factors, including sup
preferences. The relationships we have with sup
suppliers we identify and the itineraries wa recon

California State Seller of Travel Registration Nun
State Seller of Travel Registration Number: UBI#®
Registered lowa Travel Agency

To learmn more about e-mail security or report a suspiclous e-mall, please visit us at

B 2015 American Express. All rights resarved

EFTA_R1_01114792
EFTA02287249



American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ackr
the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims ralating to serices or products provided by the service provider is
are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authonze, \We reserve the nght to note profile and preference data f

Hotel:
Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.

INTERCONTINENTAL LONDON PARK
ONE HAMILTON PLACE PARK LANE
LONDON GB W1J 7QY

CLASSIC ROOM
** 429.00 EFF 30MAY - 31MAY
439.00 EFF 31MAY - 02JUN

+ Estimated total for hotel reservation: GBP1307.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply.

SUPERIOR ROOM
** 469.00 EFF 30MAY - 01JUN
499.00 EFF 01JUN - 02JUN

+ Estimated total for hotel reservation: GBP1437.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply.

DELUXE ROOM

** 519.00 EFF 30MAY - 31MAY
529.00 EFF 31MAY - 01JUN
565.00 EFF 01JUN - 02JUN

+ Estimated total for hotel reservation: GBP1613.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply.

EXECUTIVE ROOM

** 549.00 EFF 30MAY - 31MAY
559.00 EFF 31MAY - 01JUN
619.00 EFF 01JUN - 02JUN

+ Estimated total for hotel reservation: GBP1727.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply.

Cancellation policy - 1 days prior to arrival.

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion RElﬂ.tiCrr‘lﬁhii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

EFTA_R1_01114793
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great. thanks

On May 23, 2019, at 9:40 AM, Natalia Molotkova —> wrote:

OK, working on train and hotel next.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Re!atiunshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Great! Please issue ticket as stated below. thanks

On May 23, 2019, at 9:36 AM, Natalia Molotkova _;, W

Let's start with air first:

Your response 1s required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability
« Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $0.00 (exchange with refund
* Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare.

¢« Thu, 30 May - British Airways 6 - Business - 12h 25m

Departing: Tokyo Narita Airport (NRET) at 12:55 pm

Arriving: London Heathrow Airport (LHR) at 5:20 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Hours: Men through Friday 9SAM-530PM EST

good to know...
hoping you feel good as new asap!

Morning, thank you , | am OK.
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Working on exchange.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion R&|Eti0l‘l5hii Manaier

Hours: Men through Friday 9AM-330PM EST

Morning. Hope you are feeling ok.!! We need to changejJJfjticket to London to dep
the intercontinental hotel in London May 30-June 2. Then she needs a train ticket from L

FLIGHTS| HOTELS| CARS
RECORD Locma-_-

YOUR T

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This mess:
cannot accept incoming messages. If you hav

Service at

If airline tickets are purchased for this itineran
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Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and car
https /imyamexiravel.com/baggage

Other Information

+ CITIZENS OF FRANCE MUST CARRY A V.

Paris to Osaka

FLIGHT AF 292

DEPARTING

Thu, May 16 2019, 01:55 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 17 2019, 08:45 AM
Osaka
Kansai International (KIX)

Air France

Operated By Air France

Mon-stop

Duration:11 Hrs 50 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 F
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 1

EFTA_R1_01114796
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FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 108

W Premium Economy
Boeing 777-200/200Er
Meals: Meals Snack

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Tokyo to London

FLIGHT BA 6

DEPARTING

Fri, May 31 2019, 12:55 PM
Tokyo
Marita International Airport (NRT)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 31 2019, 05:20 PM
London
London Heathrow (LHR)

British Airways
Operated By British Aireays
Mon-stop

Duration:12 Hrs 25 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2
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Arrival Terminal:Terminal 5

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 11J

C Business Class
Boeing 787-9

Meals: Meals

Baggage: 2PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

British Alrways -

TRAVELLE

E-TICKET

Ticket BA 12573609001 26-14MAY
Ticket AF 0577360900127-14MAY
Ticket BA 12573617454 79-17MAY

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUF
ASSIST HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles from hor
leqal, financial or ofher select emergency coors
including medical and legal referrals, PP# xx0x
more. Card Members may be responsible for t
service providers

[
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View and manage your Trip by logging onto An

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express recommends that you perioc
review www.\Visacentral.com for the most up te

requirements for your travel destination. Due tc
Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the
expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccur

contained on that site.

You may receive customer service emails even
receive email marketing offers from American |
mail practices, please review the American Exf
at www americanexpress.com/privacy

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms

FPDF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, .
Reader. Refer to website below to download ar

http:/fwww. adobe. coml/products/acrobat/readst

Thank you for choosing American Express Cen
pleasant trip.

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel
not limited to, daily resort or facility fees, may |
payable to the hotel operator at check-out from
inguire with the hotel before your trip regarding
such charges.

Liability Statement.  American Express Travel |
and its parent, subsidiaries, affiliates and repre

EFTA_R1_01114799
EFTA02287256



act as an agent for travel suppliers and you uni
shall not be liable for any loss, injury, expense
property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1
suppliers, including but not limited to delays, o
services, cessation of operations, accidents or
changes in fares, itineraries or schedules; or (2
earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts
unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, accidents c
internet, telecommunications lines or facilities,
systems, or any other cause beyond the contro

Intermediary Disclosure, Amex assists you in fi
making arrangements that meet your individua
factors in identifying travel suppliers to you anc
itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an inds
fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certair
as well as incentives for reaching sales targets
time may also provide incentives to our travel ¢
may also provide compensation o us for variol
services that we perform for them, such as gra
marketing channels, participating in marketing
technology initiatives. In addition, we receive c
when customers use the American Express Ca
products to pay for supplier products and servi
enter into other business relationships with suy
including levels and types of compensation an
subject to change. In identifying suppliers and |
may consider a number of factors, including su
preferences. The relationships we have with st
suppliers we identify and the itineraries we rece

California State Seller of Travel Registration M

State Seller of Travel Registration Mumber: LB
Registered lowa Travel Agency.
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To leam mone abouwt e-mail security or report 8 suspicious e-mail, please visit us at

2 2015 American Express. All rights resansed

Ameancan Express uses 3rd party concienge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of Amencan Express an:
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We re
puUrposes

Let's start with air first:

Your response 1s required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are su
» Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $0.00 (exchange with refund of $38
* Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare.

* Thu, 30 May - British Airways 6 - Business - 12h 25m

Departing: Tokyo Narita Airport (NRT) at 12:55 pm
Arriving: London Heathrow Airport (LHR) at 5:20 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

good to know...
hoping you feel good as new asap!
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Morning, thank you , | am OK.
Working on exchange.
Regards,

Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Morning. Hope you are feeling ok.!! We need to chang-tichet to London to depart on |
intercontinental hotel in London May 30-June 2. Then she needs a train ticket from London to P

FLIGHTS] HOTELS| CARS| CRUIS

e
RECORD LOCATOR: -

YOUR TRIP

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message we
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cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be ac
hitps:/myamexiravel com/baggage

Other Information

. cmzens or st carry A vaLo ¢

Paris to Osaka

FLIGHT AF 292

DEPARTING

Thu, May 16 2019, 01:55 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 17 2019, 08:45 AM
Osaka
Kansai International (KIX)

Air France

Operated By Alr France
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Mon-stop

Duration:11 Hrs 50 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 F
Arrival Terminal: Terminal 1

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 108

W Premium Economy
Boeing 777-200/200Er
Meals: Meals Snack

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Tokyo to London

FLIGHT BA 6

DEPARTING

Fri, May 31 2019, 12:55 PM
Tokyo
Marita International Airport (NRT)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 31 2019, 05:20 PM
London
London Heathrow (LHR)

British Airways
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EFTA02287261



Operated By British .-'-xlr'.'\.-:::l.--_:

Mon-stop
Duration:12 Hrs 23 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2

Arrival Terminal: Terminal 5

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats; 11J

C Business Class
Boeing 7&87-9

Meals: Meals

Baggage: 2FC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

British Airways -

TRAVELLER IN

E-TICKET

Ticket BA 12573609001 26-14MAY
Ticket AF 0577360900127-14MAY
Ticket BA 12573617454789-17TMAY

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIF
As3I5T HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, yo
legal, financial or other select emergency coordinatio
including medical and legal referrals, PP# dO0x
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more, Card Members may be responsible for the cos
service providers

I, - -

Manage Your T

View and manage your Trip by logging onto Americal

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express recommends that you periodically
review www.Visacentral.com for the most up to date
requirements for your travel destination. Due to frequ
Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the inform
expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or
contained on that site.

You may receive customer service emails even if you
receive email marketing offers from American Expres
mail practices, please review the American Express |
at www_americanexpress. com/privacy

See aftached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and c
PDF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure

Reader. Refer to website below to download and inst

http:hwww adobe com/products/acrobatireadstep htn

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion
pleasant trip.

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-impo
not limited to, daily resort or facility fees, may be app
payable to the hotel operator at check-out from the p

EFTA_R1_01114806
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inguire with the hotel before your trip regarding the &
such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Relate
and its parent, subsidiaries, affiliates and representat
act as an agent for travel suppliers and you understa
shall not be liable for any loss, injury, expense or dan
property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the z
suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overboc
services, cessation of operations, accidents or failure
changes in fares, itineraries or schedules; or (2) acts
earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts of gov
unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, accidents or failu
internet, telecommunications lines or facilities, or thir
systems, or any other cause beyond the control of Ar

Intermediany Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding
making arrangements that meet your individual need
factors in identifying travel suppliers to you and recor
itineraries, In this role, we are acting as an independe
fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain supp
as well as incentives for reaching sales targets or oth
time may also provide incentives to our travel counse
may alse provide compensation to us for various ma
services that we perform for them, such as granting t
marketing channels, participating in marketing progrs
technology initiatives. In addition, we receive comper
when customers use the American Express Card or ¢
products to pay for supplier products and services. F
enter into other business relationships with suppliers
including levels and types of compensation and incer
subject to change. In identifying suppliers and recom
may consider a number of factors, including supplier
preferences. The relationships we have with supplier
suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recomme

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number

State Seller of Travel Registration Number: UBR#G00:
Registered lowa Travel Agency.

EFTA_R1_01114807
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To learn more about @-mail security of report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at

© 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

American Express uses Ird party concierge senvice providers who are not authorized 1o acl on behall of American Express and you ackr
or liable for the actions of the service provider and the anly remedy fior any claims relating to services or products provided by the sanvice
Amaerican Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right 1o note prof

OK, working on train and hotel next.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Maon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Great! Please issue ticket as stated below. thanks

On May 23, 2019, at 9:36 AM, Natalia Molotkova _} wrote:

Let's start with air first:
Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are su

« Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $0.00 (exchange with refund of $38
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* Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare.
* Thu, 30 May - British Airways 6 - Business - 1Z2h 25m
Departing: Tokyo Narita Airport (NRT) at 12:55 pm

Arriving: London Heathrow Airport (LHR) at 5:20 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relations hii Ma naier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

good to know...
hoping you feel good as new asap!

Morning, thank you , | am OK.

Working on exchange.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Morning. Hope you are feeling ok.!! We need to change_ticket to London to depart on |
the intercontinental hotel in London May 30-June 2. Then she needs a train ticket from London

FLIGHTS| HOTELS | CARS| CRUISES
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RECORD LOCATOR: -

YOUR TRIP L

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any g
Service at 1-877-877-0987.

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Ajrline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be ace

https:{/myamexiravel com'baggage

Other Information

« CITIZENS OF FRANCE MUST CARRY A VALID PA

Paris to Osaka

FLIGHT AF 292

DEPARTING

Thu, May 16 2019, 01:55 PM

EFTA_R1_01114810
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Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 17 2019, 08:45 AM
Osaka
Kansai International (K1X)

Air France

Operated By Alr France

Mon-stop

Duration:11 Hrs 50 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 F
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 1

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 10B
W Premium Economy
Boeing 777-200/200Er

Meals: Meals Snack

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Tokyo to London

FLIGHT BA &

DEPARTING
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Fri, May 31 2018, 12:55 PM
Tokyo
Marita International Airpart (NRT)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 31 2018, 05:20 PM
Londan
London Heathrow (LHR)

British Alrways

Cperated By British Aireays
Mon-stop

Duration:12 Hrs 25 Mins

Departure Terminal: Terminal 2

Arrival Terminal:Terminal &

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 11J

C Business Class
Boeing 787-9

Meals: Meals

Baggage: 2PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

British Airways: -

TRAVELLER INF
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E-TICKET

Ticket BA 1257360900126-14MAY
Ticket AF 0577360000127-14MAY
Ticket BA 1257361745479-17MAY

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP?
ASSIST HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you
legal, financial or other select emergency coordination
including medical and legal referrals, PR# )OO
more. Card Members may be responsible for the costs

service providers.

I (i ct-dlia

Manage Your Trip

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express recommends that you periodically
review www Visacentral com for the most up to date ar
requirements for your travel destination, Due to freque
Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the informal
expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or ir
contained on that site

You may receive customer service emails even if you f
receive email marketing offers from American Express
mail practices, please review the American Express Pri
at www.amerncanexpress com/privacy
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See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and co
POF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure 3

Reader. Refer to website below to download and instal

http:ifeaw adobe comiproductsi/acrobat/readstep htmi

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion T
pleasant trip.

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposs
not limited to, daily resort or facility fees, may be appli
payable to the hotel operator at check-out from the pro
inguire with the hotel before your trip regarding the exis
such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related
and its parent, subsidiaries, affiliates and representativ
act as an agent for fravel suppliers and you understanc
shall not be liable for any loss, injury, expense or dams:
property resuiting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the ac!
suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbook
services, cessation of operations, accidents or failures
changes in fares, itineraries or schedules; or (2) acts o
earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts of gove
unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, accidents or failure
internet, telecommunications lines or facilities, or third
systems, or any other cause beyond the control of Am:

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding tr
making arrangements that meet your individual needs.
factors in identifying travel suppliers to you and recomi
itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an independen
fiduciary. Ve want you to be aware that certain supplie
as well as incentives for reaching sales fargets or othe
time may also provide incentives to our travel counsel
may also provide compensation to us for various mark
services that we perform for them, such as granting the
marketing channels, participating in marketing progran
technology initiatives. In addition, we receive compens.
when customers use the American Express Card or otl
products to pay for supplier products and services. Fro
enter into other business relationships with suppliers 2
including levels and types of compensation and incenti
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subject to change. In identifying suppliers and recomm
may consider a number of factors, including supplier a
prefarences. The relationships we have with suppliers
suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recommenc

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number:

State Seller of Travel Registration Number: UBI#E004E
Registered lowa Travel Agency

To leamn more about e-mall security or report a suspiclous e-mall, please visit us at

B 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

American Express uses 3rd party concherge service providers who are not authorized to act on behall of American Express and you ackr
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided b
and not against American Express. You e responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/'or fees you authorize. We reserve the

pUrposes.

Let's start with air first:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject
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* Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $0.00 (exchange with refund of $38.70).
* Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare.

* Thu, 30 May - British Airways 6 - Business - 12h 25m

Departing: Tolkyo Narita Airport (NRT) at 12:55 pm

Arriving: London Heathrow Airport (LHR) at 5:20 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

good to know. ..
hoping you feel good as new asap!

Morning, thank you , | am OK.

Working on exchange.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-530PM EST

Morning. Hope you are feeling ok.!! We need to changemticket to London to depart on May 3C
hotel in London May 30-June 2. Then she needs a train ticket from London to Paris departing around :

FLIGHTS| HOTELS| CARS| CRLUI
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b e e R
RECORD LOCATOR-

YOUR TRIF

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message w
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any
Service at 1-877-877-0987

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be a
hitps.//myamexiravel.com/baggage

Other Information

« CITIZENS OF -MLJST CARRY A VALID

Paris to Osaka

FLIGHT AF 292
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DEPARTING

Thu, May 16 2019, 01:55 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 17 2018, 0B:45 AM
Osaka
Kansai International (KIX)

Air France

Operated By Air France

Mon-stop

Duration:11 Hrs 50 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 F
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 1

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 108

W Premium Economy
Boeing 777-200/200Er
Meals: Meals Snack

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Tokyo to London

FLIGHT BA &
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DEPARTING

Fri, May 31 2019, 12:55 PM
Tokyo
Marita International Airport (NRET)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 31 2019, 05:20 PM
London
London Heathrow (LHR)

British Alrways

Operated By British Alrways

Mon-stop

Duration:12 Hrs 25 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 5

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 11J

C Business Class
Boeing 787-9

Meals: Meals

Baggage: 2PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

British Airways: -

TRAVELLER I
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E-TICKET

Ticket BA 1257360900126-14MAY
Ticket AF 05773609001 27-14MAY
Ticket BA 1257361745479-17TMAY

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRI
ASSIST HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, y
legal, financial or other select emergency coordinatic
including medical and legal referrals, PP#& X000
more. Card Members may be responsible for the co:
sernvice providers,

[T

Manage Your Trip

View and manage your Trip by logging onto Americ:

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express recommends that you periodicall
review www Visacentral com for the most up to date

requirements for your travel destination. Due to freq
Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the inforn
expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccurate o
contained on that site

You may receive customer service emails even if yo
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receive email marketing offers from American Expre
mail practices, please review the American Express

at www americanexpress com/privacy

See afttached itinerary POF or link for full terms and
PDF itinerary attachment:

If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensur

Reader. Refer to website below to download and ins

http:(fwww . adobe com/productsiacrobat/readstep. hi

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion
pleasant trip.

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imp
not limited to, daily resort or facility fees, may be ap;
payable to the hotel operator at check-out from the |
inquire with the hotel before your trip regarding the &
such charges.

Liability Statermnent. American Express Travel Relate
and its parent, subsidiaries, affiliates and represents
act as an agent for travel suppliers and you underst:
ghall not be liable for any loss, injury, expense orda
property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the
suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbo
services, cessation of operations, accidents or failun
changes in fares, itineraries or schedules, or (2) acts
earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts of go
unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, accidents or fail
internet, telecommunications lines or facilities. or thi
systems. or any other cause heyond the control of A

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding
making arrangements that meet vour individual neat
factors in identifying travel suppliers to you and reco
itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an independ
fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain supj
as well as incentives for reaching sales targets or of
time may also provide incentives to our travel couns
may also provide compensation to us for various me
services that we perform for them, such as granting
marketing channels, participating in marketing progr
technology initiatives. In addition, we receive compe
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when cusfomers use the American Express Card or
products to pay for supplier products and services. F
enter into other business relationships with supplier
including levels and types of compensation and ince
subject to change. In identifying suppliers and recorm
may consider a number of factors, including suppliel
preferences. The relationships we have with supplie
suppliers we identify and the itineranes we recomme

California State Seller of Travel Registration Numbe

State Seller of Travel Registration Number; UBIRG0C
Registerad lowa Travel Agency

To leam mone about e-rmail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at

2 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

American Express uses 3rd parly concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of Amerncan Express and you acknowledge |
of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the service pi
purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. Ve reserva the right to note profile and preference data for sarvicing purposes.
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Trains are:
At 2:01pm or 3:31pm, which one? What class?

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

OK, working on train.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relatinnshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

for the moment we will not book this hotel forlllllJl researching her to stay with a friend instead. ..
train ticket next! :)

On May 23, 2019, at 10:11 AM, Natalia Molotkova <natalia. molotkova@centurion.com=> wrote:

Hotel:
Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.

INTERCONTINENTAL LONDON PARK
ONE HAMILTON PLACE PARK LANE
LONDON GB W1J 7QY

CLASSIC ROOM
** 429.00 EFF 30MAY - 31IMAY
439.00 EFF 31MAY - 02JUN

« Estimated total for hotel reservation: GBP1307.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply.

SUPERIOR ROOM
"™ 489.00 EFF 30MAY - 01JUN
489.00 EFF O1JUN - 02JUN

« Estimated total for hotel reservation: GBF1437.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply.

DELUXE ROOM
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** 518.00 EFF 30MAY - 31IMAY
529.00 EFF 31MAY - 01JUN
565.00 EFF 01JUN - 02JUN

+ Estimated total for hotel reservation: GBP1613.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply.

EXECUTIVE ROOM

** 549.00 EFF 30MAY - 3TMAY
559.00 EFF 31TMAY - 01JUN
619.00 EFF 01JUN - 02JUN

+ Estimated total for hotel reservation: GBP1727.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply.

Cancellation policy - 1 days prior to arrival.

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

great. thanks

On May 23, 2019, at 9:40 AM, Natalia Molotkova _ wrote;

OK,, working on train and hotel next.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relations hii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-530PM EST

Great! Please issue ticket as stated below. thanks

On May 23, 2019, at 9:36 AM, Natalia Molotkova <N

Let's start with air first:
Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability

» Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $0.00 (exchange with refund
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» Ticket i1s refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare.
* Thu, 30 May - British Airways 6 - Business - 12h 25m
Departing: Tokyo Narita Airport (NRT) at 12:55 pm

Armiving: London Heathrow Airport (LHR) at 5:20 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

good to know...
hoping you feel good as new asap!

Morning, thank you , | am OK.

Working on exchange.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Morning. Hope you are feeling ok.!! We need to change-ticket to London to deg
the intercontinental hotel in London May 30-June 2. Then she needs a train ticket from L

FLIGHTS! HOTELS| CARS
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————

YOUR T

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This mess:
cannot accept incoming messages. If you hav
Service at 1-877-877-0987.

If airline tickets are purchased for this itineran
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and car

https://myamexiravel com/baggage

Other Information

« CITIZENS DF- MUST CARRY A W,

Paris to Osaka

FLIGHT AF 292

DEPARTING

Thu, May 16 2019, 01:55 PM
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Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 17 2019, 08:45 AM
Oszaka
Kansai International (KIX)

Air France

Operated By Adr France

Mon-stop

Duration:11 Hrs 50 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 F
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 1

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 108

W Premium Economy
Boeing 777-200/200Er

Meals: Meals Snack

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Air France: -

Tokyo to London

FLIGHT BA &

DEPARTING
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Fri, May 31 2018, 12:55 PM
Tokyo

Marita International Airport (MRT)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 31 2019, 05:20 PM
London
London Heathrow (LHR)

British Airways

Operated By British Alrways

Non-stop
Duration:12 Hrs 25 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2

Arrival Terminal:Terminal 5

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats; 114

C Business Class
Boeing 787-9

Meals: Meals

Baggage: 2PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

ritish Airways [

TRAVELLE
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E-TICKET

Ticket BA 12573609001 26-14MAY
Ticket AF 0577360900127 -14MAY
Ticket BA 1257361745479-1TMAY

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUF
ASSIST HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 mites from hor
legal, financial or other select emergency coorc
including medical and legal referrals, PP# XXX
more. Card Members may be responsible for th

sernvice prD‘-l'IdEFE-.

I,

View and manage your Trip by logging onto Ar

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express recommends that you perio
review www \Visaceniral.com for the most up tc
requirements for your travel destination. Due tc
Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the |
expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccur
contained on that site.

You may receive customer service emails ever
receive email marketing offers from American |
mail practices, please review the American Exf
at www.americanexpress.comiprivacy
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See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms
PDF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment,

Reader. Refer to website below to download ar

hittp:/fwwiw adobe comiproducts/acrobatreadst

Thank you for choosing American Express Cen
pleasant trip.

Please be advised that certain mandatory hote!
not limited to, daily resort or facility fees, may |
payable to the hotel operator at check-out from
inguire with the hotel before your trip regarding
such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel |
and its parent, subsidiaries, affiliates and repre
act as an agent for travel suppliers and you un
shall not be liable for any loss, injury, expense
property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1
suppliers, including but not limited to delays, o
services, cessation of operations, accidents or
changes in fares, itineraries or schedules; or (2
earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts
unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, accidents ¢
internet, telecommunications lines or facilities,
systems, or any other cause beyond the contro

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in fi
making arrangements that meet your individua
factors in identifying travel suppliers to you anc
itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an ind
fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certair
as well as incentives for reaching sales targets
time may also provide incentives to our travel c
may also provide compensation 1o us for varios
services that we perform for them, such as gra
marketing channels, participating in marketing
technology initiatives. In addition, we receive c
when customers use the American Express Ca
products to pay for supplier products and servi
enter into other business relationships with su
including levels and types of compensation an
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subject to change. |n identifying suppliers and |
may consider a number of factors; including su
preferences. The relationships we have with si

suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recc
California State Seller of Travel Registration ML

State Seller of Travel Registration Number: UB
Registered lowa Travel Agency.

ment |
To leam mone abouwt e-mail secunly or report & suspicious e-mal, please visit us at 2
22015 American Express. All rights resanved
Amercan Express uses 3rd party Conclerge senice providers whao are not authorized to act on behall of Amercan Express an
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products
and pot againgt Amencan Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipplng charges and/or fees vou authorize. We e
PUrpOSES.

Let's start with air first:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are su
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« Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $0.00 (exchange with refund of $38
* Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare.

* Thu, 30 May - British Airways 6 - Business - 12h 25m

Departing: Toloyo Narita Airport (NRT) at 12:55 pm

Arriving: London Heathrow Airport (LHR) at 5:20 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

good to know...
hoping you feel good as new asap!

Morning, thank you , | am OK.

Working on exchange.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Morning. Hope you are feeling ok.!! We need to changMcket to London to depart on |
intercontinental hotel in London May 30-June 2. Then s train ticket from London to F

FLIGHTS] HOTELS] CARS| CRLIS
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Lo G
RecORD LOCATOR: [ GG

YOUR TRIP

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message we
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any
Service at 1-877-877-0987.

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be ac
https://myamexiravel.com/baggage

Other Information

« CITIZENS DF- MUST CARREY A VALID |

Paris to Osaka

FLIGHT AF 292
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DEPARTING

Thu, May 16 2018, 01:55 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 17 2019, 08:45 AM
Osaka
Kansai International (KIx)

Air France

Operated By Air France

Mon-stop

Duration:11 Hrs 50 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 F
Arrival Terminal: Terminal 1

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 108

W Premium Economy
Boeing 777-200/200Er
Meals: Meals Snack

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

i France: [

Tokyo to London

FLIGHT BA &
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DEPARTING

Fri, May 31 2019, 12:55 PM
Tokyo
Marita International Airport (MRT)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 31 2019, 05:20 PM
London
London Heathrow (LHR)

British Airways

Operated By British Airways

Mon-stop

Duration:12 Hrs 25 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2
Arrival Terminal: Terminal 5

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 11J

C Business Class
Boeing 787-9

Meals: Meals

Baggage: 2PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

British Airwvays: -

TRAVELLER IN
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E-TICKET

Ticket BA 12573609001 26-14MAY
Ticket AF 057T7360900127-14MAY
Ticket BA 1257361745479-17TMAY

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIF
ASSIST HOTLINE

When you travel maore than 100 miles from home, yo
legal, financial or other select emergency coordinatio
including medical and legal referrals, PP# MO0
more. Card Members may be responsible for the cos
service providers

- UE¥

Manage Your Trip

View and manage your Trip by legging onto America

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express recommends that you periodically

review www Visacentral.com for the most up to date

requirements for your travel destination. Due to frequ
Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the inform
expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or

contained on that site.

You may receive customer service emails even if you
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receive email marketing offers from American Expres
mail practices, please review the American Express |

at www americanexpress com/privacy

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and c
PDF itinerary attachment:

If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure

Reader. Refar to website below to download and inst

http:/fwww . adobe com/products/acrobatreadstep hin

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion
pleasant trip.

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-impo
nof limited to, daily resort ar facility fees, may be app
payable to the hotel operator at check-out from the p
inquire with the hotel before your trip regarding the e
such charges,

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Relate
and its parent, subsidiaries, affiliates and representat
act as an agent for travel suppliers and you understa
shall not be liable for any loss, injury, expense or dar
property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the 2
suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overboc
sarvices, cessation of operations, accidents or failure
changes in fares, itineraries or schedules; or (2) acts
earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts of gov
unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, accidents or failu
infernet, telecommunications lines ar facilities, or thir
systems, or any other cause beyond the control of Ar

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding
making arrangements that meet your individual need
factors in identifying travel suppliers to you and recor
itineraries. |n this role, we are acting as an independe
fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain supp
as well as incentives for reaching sales targets or oth
time may also provide incentives to our travel counse
may also provide compensation to us for various mal
services that we perform for them, such as granting t
marketing channels, participating in marketing progr:
technology initiatives. In addition, we receive comper
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when customers use the American Express Card or c
products to pay for supplier products and services. Fi
enter into ather business relationships with suppliers
inciuding levels and types of compensation and incer
subject to change. In identifying suppliers and recom
may consider a number of factors, including supplier
preferences. The relationships we have with supplier
suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recomme

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number
State Seller of Travel Registration Number: LBIFG00:
Registered lowa Travel Agency

To learn more about e-rmail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at

B 2015 Amaerican Express. All rights resarved

Armerican Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ackr
or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy fior any claims relating to services or products provided by the sanvice
Amaerican Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We resarve the right to note prof

EFTA_R1_01114838
EFTA02287295



OK, working on train and hotel next.
Regards,

Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Man through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Great! Please issue ticket as stated below. thanks

On May 23, 2019, at 9:36 AM, Natalia Molotkova _=~ wrote:

Let's start with air first:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are su
* Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $0.00 [exchange with refund of $38
* Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare.

* Thu, 30 May - British Airways 6 - Business - 12h 25m

Departing: Tokyo Narita Airport (NRT) at 12:55 pm
Arriving: London Heathrow Airport (LHR) at 5:20 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relations hii Ma naier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

good to know...
hoping you feel good as new asap!

Morning, thank you , | am OK.

Waorking on exchange.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
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Centurion Relationship Manager

natalia. molotkova@centurion.com

(877) B77-0987

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Morning. Hope you are feeling ok.!! We need to changMcket to London to depart on |

the intercontinental hotel in London May 30-June 2. The s a train ticket from London

FLIGHTS | HOTELS | CARS] CRUISE®
recorp LocaTorR |G

YOURTRIPL

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any g
Service at 1-877-877-0987

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be acc
hitps./imyamextravel com'baggage
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Other Information

« CITIZENS CIF-ML.IST CARRY A VALID P2

Paris to Osaka

FLIGHT AF 292

DEPARTING

Thu, May 16 2019, 01:55 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 17 2018, 08:45 AM
Osaka
Kansai International (KI1X)

Air France

Crparated By Air France

Mon-stop

Duration:11 Hrs 50 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 F
Arrival Terminal: Terminal 1

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 10B
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W Premium Economy
Boeing 777-200/200Er
Meals: Meals Snack

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Air France: -

Tokyo to London

FLIGHT BA B

DEPARTING

Fri, May 31 2019, 12:55 PM
Tokyo
Marita International Airpart (MRT)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 31 2018, 05:20 PM
London
London Heathrow (LHR)

British Airways

Crperated By British Airways
MNon-stop

Duration:12 Hrs 25 Mins

Departure Terminal: Terminal 2
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 5

FLIGHT INFORMATION
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Your Seats: 11J
C Business Class
Boeing 787-9
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 2PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

British Alm-a':,'s.:-

TRAVELLER INF

E-TICKET

Ticket BA 1257360900126-14MAY
Ticket AF 052773609001 27-14MAY
Ticket BA 1257361745470-17TMAY

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP?
ASSIST HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you
legal, financial or other select emergency coordination
including medical and legal referrals, PP# 3000000
maore. Card Members may be responsible for the costs

service providers

Manage Your Trip
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View and manage your Trip by logging onto American

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express recommends that you periodically
review www.Visacentral.com for the most up to date ar
requirements for your travel destination. Due to freque
Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the informat
expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or ir
contained on that site.

You may receive customer service emails even if you F
receive email marketing offers from American Express
mail practices, please review the American Express Pri
at www americanexpress com/privacy

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and co

POF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure y
Reader. Refer to website below to download and instal

http:/iwww adobe com/products/acrobat/readstep.htmil

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion T
pleasant trip.

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-impose
not limited to, daily resort or facility fees, may be appli
payable to the hotel operator at check-out from the pro
inquire with the hotel before your trip regarding the exi
such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related
and its parent, subsidiaries, affiliates and representativ
act as an agent for travel suppliers and you understanc
shall not be liable for any loss, injury, expense or dam:
property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the ac
suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbook
services, cessation of operations, accidents or failures
changes in fares, itineraries or schedules; or (2) acts o
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earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts of gove
unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, accidents or failure
internet, telecommunications lines or facilities, or third
systems, or any other cause beyond the control of Am

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding tr
making arrangements that meet your individual neads.
factars in identifying travel suppliers to you and recomi
itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an indepanden
fiduciary. VWe want you to be aware that certain supplie
as well as incentives for reaching sales targets or othes
time may also provide incentives to our travel counselc
may also provide compensation to us for various mark
services that we perform far them, such as granting th
marketing channels, participating in marketing progran
technology initiatives. In addition, we receive compens
when customers use the American Express Card or off
products to pay for supplier products and services. Fro
enter into other business relationships with suppliers s
including levels and types of compensation and incenti
subject to change. In identifying suppliers and recomm
may consider a number of factors, including supplier a
preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers
suppliers we identify and the ifineraries we recommenc

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: -

State Seller of Travel Reqistration Mumber: UBIRE004E
Registerad lowa Travel Agency
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To learn more about @-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at

© 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized 1o act on behalf of American Express and you ackr
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided b
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and'or fees you authorize We reserve the
PUrpOSas.

Let's start with air first:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject
* Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $0.00 [exchange with refund of $38.70).

* Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare.

* Thu, 30 May - British Airways 6 - Business - 12h 25m

Departing: Tokyo Narita Airport (NRT) at 12:55 pm
Arriving: London Heathrow Airport (LHR) at 5:20 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

good to know...
hoping you feel good as new asap!

Morning, thank you , | am OK,

Working on exchange.
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Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Morning. Hope you are feeling ok.!! We need to change @icket to London to depart on May 3C
intercontinental hotel in London May 30-June 2. Then sh train ticket from London to Paris de

FLIGHTS| HOTELS | CARS | CRLUISES

RECORD LDCATDR-

YOUR TRIP DE

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was s
cannot accept incoming messagas. If you have any que
Service at 1-877-877-0987,

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be acces
hitps: //myamextravel com/baggaqe
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Other Information

« CITIZENS DF-I".I'ILJST CARRY AVALID PAS

Paris to Osaka

FLIGHT AF 292

DEPARTING

Thu, May 16 2019, 01:55 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 17 2018, 08:45 AM
Osaka
Kansai International (KIX)

Air France

Operated By Air France

Mon-stop

Duration:11 Hrs 50 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 F
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 1

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seals. 10B
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W Premium Economy
Boeing 77 7-200/200Er
Meals: Meals Snack

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Air Franl::e:-

Tokyo to London

FLIGHT BA 6

DEPARTING

Fri, May 31 2019, 12:55 PM
Tokyo
Marita International Airport (NRT)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 31 2019, 05:20 PM
London

London Heathrow (LHR)

British Airways

Operated By British Airways
Mon-stop

Duration:12 Hrs 25 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2

Arrival Terminal:Terminal 5

FLIGHT INFORMATION
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Your Seats:; 11J
C Business Class
Boeing 787-9
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 2PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

British Airways -

TRAVELLER INFC

E-TICKET

Ticket BA 1257360200126-14MAY
Ticket AF 057 T7360900127-14MAY
Ticket BA 1257361 7454T9-1TMAY

MEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? C
ASSIST HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you h:
legal, financial or other select emergency coordination ar
including medical and legal referrals, PP# XOO0000000
more. Card Members may be responsible for the costs ¢

service providers

Manage Your Trip
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View and manage your Trip by logging onto American E:

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express recommends that you periodically
review www.\isacentral.com for the most up to date and
requirements for your travel destination. Due to frequent
Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the informatic
expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or inc
contained on that site.

You may receive customer service emails even if you ha
receive email marketing offers from American Express. F
mail practices. please review the American Express Priv,

at www.americanexpress.com/privacy

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and con

PDF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure yo
Reader. Refer to website below to download and install t

hitp:/hwww adobe com/products/acrobatireadstep. htmil

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Tre
pleasant trip.

Flease be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed
not limited to, daily resort or facility fees, may be applica
payable to the hotel operator at check-out from the props
inguire with the hotel before your trip regarding the existe
such charges,

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related S
and its parent, subsidiaries, affiliates and representative:
act as an agent for travel suppliers and you understand :
shall not be liable for any loss, injury, expense or damag
property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the acts
suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbookin
services, cessation of operations, accidents or failures of
changes in fares, itineraries or schedules; or (2) acts of (
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earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts of govemn
unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, accidents or failures
internet, telecommunications lines or facilities, or third pi
systems, or any other cause beyond the control of Amex

Intermediary Disclosure, Amex assists you in finding tra
making arrangements that meet your individual needs_ V
factors in identifying travel suppliers o you and recomm
itineraries. |n this role, we are acting as an independent |
fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers
as well as incentives for reaching sales targets or other
fime may also provide incentives to our travel counselors
may also provide compensation to us for various market
saervices that we perform for them, such as granting then
marketing channels, participating in marketing programs
technology initiatives. In addition, we receive compensat
when customers use the American Express Card or othe
products to pay for supplier products and services. From
enter into other business relationships with suppliers an
including levels and types of compensation and incentive
subject to change. In identifying suppliers and recommer
may consider a number of factors, including supplier avs
preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers m
suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recommend.

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 10

State Seller of Travel Registration Number: UBIRG00468
Registered lowa Travel Agency.
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To learm morne about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at a

@ 2015 American Exprass. All rights reserved

American Express uses 3rd party conclerge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge: |
the actions of the senvice provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against tt
are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and'or fees you authorize We resene the right to note profile and preference data for senicin

Hotel:
Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.

INTERCONTINENTAL LONDON PARK
ONE HAMILTON PLACE PARK LANE
LONDON GB W1J 7QY

CLASSIC ROOM
** 429.00 EFF 30MAY - 31MAY
4358.00 EFF 31MAY - 02JUN
« Estimated total for hotel reservation: GBP1307.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply.
SUPERIOR ROOM
** 469.00 EFF 30MAY - 01JUN
499.00 EFF 01JUN - 02JUN

« Estimated total for hotel reservation: GBP1437.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply.

DELUXE ROOM

** 519.00 EFF 30MAY - 31MAY
529.00 EFF 31MAY - 01JUN
565.00 EFF O1JUN - 02JUN

+ Estimated total for hotel reservation: GBP1613.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply.

EXECUTIVE ROOM

** 549.00 EFF 30MAY - 31MAY
559.00 EFF 31MAY - 01JUN
619.00 EFF 01JUN - 02JUN

+ Estimated total for hotel reservation: GBP1727.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply.
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Cancellation policy - 1 days prior to arrival.

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relation Shii Man EiEI‘

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

great. thanks

On May 23, 2019, at 9:40 AM, Natalia Molotkova <_:= wrote:

OK, working on train and hotel next.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Ftelatinnshii Manaisr

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Great! Please issue ticket as stated below. thanks

On May 23, 2019, at 9:36 AM, Natalia Molotkova G- -

Let's start with air first:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are su
» Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $0.00 (exchange with refund of $38
* Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare.

* Thu, 30 May - British Airways 6 - Business - 12h 25m

Departing: Tokyo Narita Airport ([NET) at 12:55 pm

Arriving: London Heathrow Airport (LHR) at 5:20 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,

Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

good to know...
hoping you feel good as new asap!

Morning, thank you , | am OK.

Working on exchange.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-530PM EST

Morning. Hope you are feeling ok.!! We need to change _ticket to London to depart on |
the intercontinental hotel in London May 30-June 2. Then she needs a train ticket from London

FLIGHTS | HOTELS | CARS| CRUISES
recoro Locator [
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YOURTRIPL

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was
cannol accepl incoming messages. If you have any g
Service at 1-877-877-0987.

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be ace
https://myamextravel.com/baggage

Other Information

+ CITIZENS OF -MUST CARRY A VALID P/

Paris to Osaka

FLIGHT AF 292

DEPARTING

Thu, May 16 2019, 01:55 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDGE)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 17 2019, 08:45 AM
Osaka

Kansai International (KI1X)
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Air France

Operated By Alr France

Mon-stop

Duration:11 Hrs 50 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 F
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 1

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 10B

W Premium Economy
Boeing 777-200/200Er
Meals: Meals Snack

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Air France.-

Tokyo to London

FLIGHT BA &

DEPARTING

Fri, May 31 2019, 12:55 PM
Tokyo
Marita International Airport (NRT)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 31 2019, 05:20 PM
London
London Heathrow (LHR)
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British Alrways

Operated By Brlish Alrways
Mon-stop

Duration: 12 Hrs 25 Mins

Departure Terminal: Terminal 2

Arrival Terminal:Terminal &

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 114

C Business Class
Boeing 787-9

Meals: Meals

Baggage: 2PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

TRAVELLER INF

E-TICKET

Ticket BA 1257360900126-14MAY
Ticket AF 0577380000127-14MAY
Ticket BA 12573617454T79-1TMAY

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP?
ASSIST HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you
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legal, financial or other select emergency coordination
including medical and legal referrals, PP# X000
more. Card Members may be responsible for the costs
senvice providers,

I : i

Manage Your Trip

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express recommends that you periodically

review www Visacentral com for the most up to date ar
requirements for your travel destination. Due to freque
Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the informal

expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or ir
contained on that site.

You may receive customer service emails even if you
receive email marketing offers from American Express.
mail practices, please review the American Express Pr
at www amencanexpress.com/privacy

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and co
PDF itinerary attachment:
If vou are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure

Reader. Refer to website below to download and instal

http:fifwww adobe comiproducts/acrobat/readstep htmil

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion T

pleasant trip.

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposs
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not limited to, daily resort or facility fees, may be appli
payable to the hotel operator at check-out from the pro
inquire with the hotel before your trip regarding the exis
such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related
and its parent, subsidiaries, affiliates and representativ
act as an agent for travel suppliers and yvou understanc
shall not be liable for any loss, injury, expense or dam:
property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the ac
suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbook
services, cessation of operations, accidents or failures
changes in fares, itineraries or schedules; or (2) acts o
earthquakes, floods, climatic abemations, acts of gove
unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, aceidents or failure
internet, telecommunications lines or facilities, or third
systems, or any other cause beyond the control of Am

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding tr
making arrangements that meet your individual needs.
factors in identifying travel suppliers to you and recomi
itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an independen
fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain supplie
as well as incentives for reaching sales targets or othe
time may also provide incentives to our travel counselc
may also provide compensation to us for various mark
services that we perform for them, such as granting th
marketing channels, participating in marketing progran
technology initiatives. In addition, we receive compens
when customers use the American Express Card or off
products to pay for supplier products and services. Fro
enter into other business relationships with suppliers 2
including levels and types of compensation and incenti
subject to change. In identifying suppliers and recomm
may consider a number of factors, including supplier a
preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers
suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recommenc

California State Seller of Travel Registration Mumber: -

State Seller of Travel Registration Number: UB#E004€
Registered lowa Travel Agency.
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- £ 5 4 "
To learn mone about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at

© 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

American Express uses 3rd party concherge service providers who are not authorized 1o acl on behall of American Express and you ackr
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided b
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges andior fees you authorize. We reserve the

pUrposas.

Let's start with air first:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject
* Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $0.00 [exchange with refund of 538.70).

* Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare.

* Thu, 30 May - British Airways 6 - Business - 12h 25m

Departing: Tokyo Narita Airport (NRT) at 12:55 pm

Arriving: London Heathrow Airport (LHR) at 5:20 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,

Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

good to know. ..
hoping you feel good as new asap!

Morning, thank you , | am OK.

Working on exchange.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-530PM EST

Morning. Hope you are feeling ok.!! We need to changMicket to London to depart on May 3C
intercontinental hotel in London May 30-June 2. Then s train ticket from London to Paris de

FLIGHTS| HOTELS| CARS| CRLUISES

recorp LocaTor: |EGN
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YOUR TRIP DETA

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent f
cannol accept incoming messages. If you have any questior
Service at 1-877-877-0987.

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed
hitps://myamextravel.com/baggage

Other Information

« CITIZENS D- MUST CARRY A VALID PASSPC

Paris to Osaka

FLIGHT AF 292

DEPARTING

Thu, May 16 2019, 01:55 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 17 2019, 08:45 AM
Osaka

Kansai International (KIX)
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Air France

Cperated By Alr France

Non-stop

Duration: 11 Hrs 50 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 F
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 1

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 10B

W Premium Economy
Boeing 777-200/200Er
Meals: Meals Snack

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

air Frence [

Tokyo to London

FLIGHT BA &

DEPARTING

Fri, May 31 2019, 12:55 PM
Tokyo
Marita International Airport (NRT)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 31 2019, 05:20 PM
London
London Heathrow (LHR)
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British Alrways

Operated By Bnlish Alnways
Maon-stop

Duration: 12 Hrs 25 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2

Arrival Terminal:Terminal &

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 11J

C Business Class
Boeing 787-9

Meals: Meals

Baggage: 2PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

TRAVELLER INFORN

E-TICKET

Ticket BA 1257360900126-14MAY
Ticket AF O577380000127-14MAY
Ticket BA 1257361745479 17TMAY

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL
ASSIST HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have .
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legal, financial or other select emergency coordination and a:
including medical and legal referrals, PP# XOOOOO00OK, o
more. Card Members may be responsible for the costs charg
sanvice providers,

_ Ed IrEEt_d1a| CG“EI

Manage Your Trip

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Expre:

Entry and Exit Infarmation for Travel

American Express recommends that you periodically

review www Visacentral com for the most up to date and acc
requirements for your travel destination. Due to frequent char
Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information pr

expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomp
contained on that site.

You may receive customer service emails even if you have re
receive email marketing offers from American Express. For d
mail practices, please review the American Express Privacy !
at www.americanexpress.com/privacy

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditior
FPOF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you ha

Reader. Refer to website below to download and install this f

http:/fwww. adobe comfproductsiacrobat/readstep. htmil

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel

pleasant trip.

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed cha
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not imited to, daily resort or facility fees, may be applicable t
payable to the hotel operator at check-out from the property.
inquire with the hotel before your trip regarding the existence
such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Servic
and its parent, subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (co
act as an agent for travel suppliers and you understand and :
ghall not be liable for any loss, injury, expense or damage to
property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the acts of o
suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbooking's,
senvices, cessation of operations, accidents or failures of equ
changes in fares, itineraries or schedules; or (2) acts of God,
earthquakes, floods, climatic abemrations, acts of governmen
unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, aceidents or failures relat
internet, telecommunications lines or facilities, or third party |
systems, or any other cause beyond the control of Amex.

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel si
making arrangements that meet your individual needs. We o
factors in identifying travel suppliers to you and recommendi
itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an independent third
fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay
as well as incentives for reaching sales targets or other goals
time may also provide incentives to our travel counselors, Ci
may also provide compensation to us for various marketing
services that we perform for them, such as granting them aci
marketing channels, participating in marketing programs and
technology initiatives. In addition, we receive compensation f
when customers use the American Express Card or aother Arr
products to pay for supplier products and services. From timi
enter into other business relationships with suppliers and the
including levels and types of compensation and incentives we
subject to change. In identifying suppliers and recommendin
may consider a number of factors, including supplier availab
preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may 2
suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recommend.

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 10223

State Seller of Travel Registration Number: UBI#500460694.
Registered lowa Travel Agency.
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To learm mone about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at o

@ 2015 American Express, All rights reserved

Armancan Express uses 3rd parly concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behall of Amerncan Express and you acknowledge |
or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider
Amancan Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and pn

OK, working on train and hotel next.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Great! Please issue ticket as stated below. thanks

On May 23, 2019, at 9:36 AM, Natalia Molotkova _: wrote:

Let's start with air first:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject

EFTA_R1_01114868
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* Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $0.00 (exchange with refund of $38.70).
* Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare.

* Thu, 30 May - British Airways 6 - Business - 12h 25m

Departing: Tolkyo Narita Airport (NRT) at 12:55 pm

Arriving: London Heathrow Airport (LHR) at 5:20 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Ftelatimnshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

good to know. ..
hoping you feel good as new asap!

Morning, thank you , | am OK.

Working on exchange.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Ftelatinnshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-530PM EST

Morning. Hope you are feeling ok.!! We need to change Fticket to London to depart on May 3C
the intercontinental hotel in London May 30-June 2. Then she needs a train ticket from London to Pari

FLIGHTS| HOTELS| CARS| CRUISES
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RECORD LOCATOR: -

YOUR TRIP DETAI

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent fr
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions
Service at 1-877-877-0987.

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Aurline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed b

Other Information

« CITIZENS 'EIF-I".-1LJ5T CARRY A WVALID PASSPOR

Paris to Osaka

FLIGHT AF 292
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DEPARTING

Thu, May 16 2019, 01:55 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 17 2018, 08:45 AM
Osaka
Kansai International (K1X)

Air France

Operated By Air France

Mon-stop

Duration:11 Hrs 50 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 F
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 1

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 10B

W Premium Economy
Boeing 777-200/200Er
Meals: Meals Snack

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

e rance: [

Tokyo to London

FLIGHT BA &
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DEPARTING

Fri, May 31 2019, 12:55 PM
Tokyo
Marita International Airport (NRT)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 31 2018, 05:20 PM
London
London Heathrow (LHR)

British Airways

QOperated By British Airwvays

Mon-stop

Duration:12 Hrs 25 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 5

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 11J

C Business Class
Boeing 787-9

Meals: Meals

Baggage: 2PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

S——

TRAVELLER INFORM!/
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E-TICKET

Ticket BA 12573609001 26-14MAY
Ticket AF 057T360900127-14MAY
Ticket BA 1257361745470-17TMAY

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL
ASSIST HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24
legal, financial or other select emergency coordination and ass
including medical and legal referrals, passport replacement, ca
more. Card Members may be responsible for the costs charnge
service providers

Manage Your Trip

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express recommends that you periodically

review www Visacentral com for the most up to date and accur

requirements for your trave| destination. Due to frequent chang
Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information pros
expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomple
contained on that site.

You may receive customer service emails even if you have reg

EFTA_R1_01114873
EFTA02287330



receive email marketing offers from American Express. For def
mail practices, please review the American Express Privacy St

at www americanexpress com/privacy

See aftached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions
PDF itinerary attachmenit:

|f you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you hawve

Reader, Refer to website balow to download and install this fre

htip:fwew, adobe, com/products/acrobat/readstep. html

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Se
pleasant trip.

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charg
mat limited to, daily resort or facility fees, may be applicable to
payable to the hotel operator at check-out from the property. %
inquire with the hotel before your trip regarding the existence a
such charges.

Liability Staternent. American Express Travel Related Service:
and its parent, subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (colle
act as an agent for travel suppliers and you understand and ag
shall not be liable for any loss, injury, expense or damage to p
property resulting, directly or indirectly, from {1) the acts of om
suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbooking's, ca
senvices, cessation of operations, accidents or failures of equip
changes in fares, itineraries or schedules; or {2) acts of God, fi
earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts of governmenta
unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, accidents or failures relate
internet, telecommunications lines or facilities, or third party te
systemns, or any other cause beyond the control of Amex.

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel sup
making arrangements that meet your individual needs. We cor
factors in identifying travel suppliers to you and recommending
itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an independent third p
fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay L
as well as incentives for reaching sales targets or other goals, .
time may also provide incentives to our fravel counselors. Cer
may also provide compensation to us for various marketing an
services that we perform for them, such as granting them acce
marketing channels, parficipating in marketing programs and s
technology initiatives. In addition, we receive compensation fro
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when customers use the American Express Card or other Ame
products to pay for supplier products and services. From time |
enter into other business relationships with suppliers and thes:
including levels and types of compensation and incentives we |
subject to change. In identifying suppliers and recommending i
may consider a number of factors, including supplier availabilit
preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may als
suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recommend

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 1022318

State Seller of Travel Registration Mumber: UBIRG004689654 . |t
Registered lowa Travel Agency

To leam mone about e-rmail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at

12 2015 American Exprass. All rights reserved

Amaernican Express uses 3rd parly concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge |
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the senvi
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We resarve the right to no
purpasas
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Let's start with air first:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cha
* Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $0.00 (exchange with refund of $38.70).

* Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare.

+ Thu, 30 May - British Airways 6 - Business - 12h 25m

Departing: Tokyo Narita Airport [NRT) at 12:55 pm

Arriving: London Heathrow Airport (LHR) at 5:20 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

good to know. ..
hoping you feel good as new asap!

Morning, thank you , | am OK.

Working on exchange.

Regards,

Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
natalia.molotkova@centurion.com

(877) 877-0987

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Morning. Hope you are feeling ok.!! We need to change —icket to London to depart on May 30. Also «
in London May 30-June 2. Then she needs a train ticket from London to Paris departing around 2:30pm.
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FLIGHTS| HOTELS| CARS| CRUISES
RECORD LDCATDR:-

YOUR TRIP D

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was !
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any qu
Service at 1-877-877-0087.

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be acce
https//myamextravel. com/baggage

Other Information

- CITIZENS OF - MUST CARRY A VALID PA!

Paris to Osaka

FLIGHT AF 292
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DEPARTING

Thu, May 16 2019, 01:55 PM
Paris
Charles Da Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 17 2019, 08:45 AM
Osaka
Kansai International (KIX)

Air France

Operated By Alr France
Mon-stop

Duration: 11 Hrs 50 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 F
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 1

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 10B

W Premium Economy
Boeing 777-200/200Er
Meals: Meals Snack

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Tokyo to London
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FLIGHT BA 6

DEPARTING

Fri, May 31 2019, 12:55 PM
Tokyo
Marita International Airport (NRT)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 31 2019, 05:20 PM
London
London Heathrow (LHR)

British Airways

Operated By British Aireays

Mon-stop

Duration: 12 Hrs 25 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 5

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 11J

C Business Class
Boeing 787-9

Meals: Meals

Baggage: 2PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

British Atru.rays-
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TRAVELLER INF(

E-TICKET

Ticket BA 1257380000126-14MAY
Ticket AF 05773609001 27-14MAY
Ticket BA 12573817454793-1TMAY

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP?
ASSIST HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you |
legal, financial or other select emergency coordination 2
including medical and legal referrals, passport replacerr
more. Card Members may be responsible for the costs |

SEMNVICE pFGVIdEIE.

L [CEEEEE

Manage Your Trip

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American E

Entry and Exit Information for Traval

American Express recommends that you periodically

review www \Visacentral com for the most up to date an

requirements for your travel destination, Due to frequen
Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the informati

expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or ine
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contained on that site.

You may receive customer service emails even if you hi
receive email marketing offers from American Express.
mail practices, please review the American Express Pri
at www.americanexpress com/privacy

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and con
PDF itinerary attachment;
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment. ensure y:

Reader. Refer to website below to download and install

hitp/fwww adobe . comiproducts/acrobat/readstep. hitmil

Thark you for choosing American Express Centurion Tr
pleasant trip.

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-impose:
not limited to, daily resort or facility fees, may be applic:
payable to the hotel operator at check-out from the prog
inguire with the hotel before your trip regarding the exist
such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related £
and its parent, subsidiaries, affiliates and representative
act as an agent for travel suppliers and you understand
shall not be liable for any loss, injury, expense or damay
property resulting, directhy or indirectly, from (1) the acts
suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbookir
services, cessation of operations, accidents or failures ¢
changes in fares, itineraries or schedules; or (2) acts of
earthguakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts of goverr
unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, accidents or failures
internet, telecommunications lines or facilities, or third
systems. or any other cause beyond the control of Ame

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding tre
making arrangements that meet your individual needs. !
factors in identifying travel suppliers to you and recomir
itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an independeant
fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain supplier
as well as incentives for reaching sales targets or other
time may also provide incentives to our travel counselor
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may also provide compensation to us for various marke
services that we perform for them, such as granting the
marketing channels, participating in marketing program
technology initiatives, In addition, we receive compansa
when customers use the American Express Card or oth:
products to pay for supplier products and sarvices, Fron
enter into other business relationships with suppliers ar
including levels and types of compensation and incentiv
subject to change. In identifying suppliers and recomme
may consider a number of factors, including supplier av
preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers r
suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recommend

California State Seller of Travel Registration Mumber: 11
State Seller of Travel Registration Number: UBI#G60046!
Registered lowa Travel Agency

Teo learn more about e-mail security of report a
& 2015 American Express. All rights resenved

SUSplcious e-mall, please Visit us at
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American Express uses 3rd party concierge senvice providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Amen
liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the sarvice provider is against th
American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference d
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